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DESPIECE / REPUESTOS
EXPLODED VIEW / SPARE PARTS
EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / ERSATZTEILE
VUE ECLATEE / PIECES DETACHEES
ESPLOSO / RICAMBI
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1 BASE 3413

3 ELECTRICAL BOX COVER 2903

5 CONNECTIONS SUPPORT 3415

7 TOP COVER 3419
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BIN & HIDRAULICS PARTS
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2 FLANGE 2447

4 VERTICAL FLOAT VALVE 5340

6  COMPLETE WATER BIN 5231A
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R404A EVAPORATOR - STEP-BY-STEP VALVE
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GEAR MOTOR
4X13X5 WASHER
12X30 SCREW
MOTOR SUPPORT
AUGER

V-RING

SCREW (x5)

10X12 SCREW (x2)
EVAPORATOR
O-RING

SEAL

5X6 SCREW
BOTTOM BEARING
WASHER

8X10 SCREW
SIGHT

EXPANSION VALVE
colL

SOLENOID VALVE

CONNECTIONS SUPPORT

3/8" VALVE
1/2" VALVE
PRESSURE PROBE

KVP ASPIRATION VALVE
NTC PROBE TEMPERATURE

COIL

PRESSURE TRANS. CABLE

31393A
1850
719
5366
894
2335
2871
3560
30727A
2484
726
2595
162
2510
2449
942A
31943
31944
8805
2646
3397
3398
30914
3411
30939A
8806
30915




ELECTRIC BOARD - STEP-BY-STEP VALVE ‘ QG% G1Q850

DENOMINACION

1  ELECTRICAL BOX 7919A
2 PILOT SUPPORT 8421
3 SWITCH 2287
4  PILOTO ROJO 1457
5 OMRON VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE 7918

VECTOR VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE 33870
6  ORANGE PILOT 1458
7 COVER 6662
8  CONTACTOR 536A
9 TIMR 2471
10 SOLENOID TIMER 3424
11 DRIVER CAREL EVD 30912
12 DRIVER SUPPORT 31979
13 CABLE HOLE 2520
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R404A EVAPORATOR - PULSE VALVE
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2 4X13X5 WASHER 1850

4 MOTOR SUPPORT 5366

8  SCREW (x5) 2871

10 EVAPORATOR 30727A

12 SEAL 726

14 BOTTOM BEARING 162

16 8X10 SCREW 2449

18 EXPANSION VALVE 8992

22 3/8"VALVE 3397

24  PRESSURE PROBE 8994

26 NTC PROBE TEMPERATURE 30939

ITV!icemakersservice 2



ELECTRIC BOARD - PULSE VALVE (QE GIQ850

1  ELECTRICAL BOX 7919
2 PILOT SUPPORT 8421
3 SWITCH 2287
4  REDPILOT 1457
5  ELIWELL DISPLAY SUPPORT 8987
6  REMOTE TERMINAL ELIWELL IKW 48505
7  OMRON VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE 7918
VECTOR VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE 33870
8  ORANGE PILOT 1458
9 CONTACTOR 536
10 COVER 6662
11 SOLENOID TIMER 3424
12 TIMR 2471
13 DRIVER V/800 7916
14 CABLE HOLE 2520
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